
 

 

SCHEDULE FOR UEH-MASSEY – 

MBS HRM 

Unit name: 152.781 Advanced RMs in Business  

Lecturer:   Assoc Prof Lynn Jeffrey 

 

No. Date Time Room Address 

1.  Monday, 18 Jun 2018 18.30 – 21:00  

International School 

of Business – 17 

Pham Ngoc Thach 

St, Dist. 3, Ho Chi 

Minh City 

 

 

2.  Wednesday, 20 Jun 2018 18.30 – 21:00  

3.  Friday, 22 Jun 2018 18.30 – 21:00  

4.  Sunday, 24 Jun 2018 8.30 - 11.30  

5.  Sunday, 24 Jun 2018 13.30 - 16.30  

6.  Tuesday, 26 Jun 2018 18.30 – 21:00  

7.  Thursday, 28 Jun 2018 18.30 – 21:00  

8.  Friday, 29 Jun 2018 18.30 – 21:00  

9.  Sunday, 1 July 2018 8.30 - 11.30  

10.  Sunday, 1 July 2018 13.30 - 16.30  

11.  Tuesday, 3 July 2018 18.30 – 21:00  

12.  Thursday, 5 July 2018 18.30 – 21:00  

13.  Friday, 6 July 2018 18.30 – 21:00  

14.  Sunday, 8 July 2018 8.30 – 11.30  

15.  Sunday, 8 July 2018 13.30 – 16.30  

 

Test 1: 

Test 2: 

Final exam: 

 

Venue:  

University of Economics HCMC – 17 Pham Ngoc Thach St, Dist. 3, Ho Chi Minh City. 

 

Please contact Mr. Hai  for further information: 

Program Manager – International School of Business, University of Economics HCMC 

279 Nguyen Tri Phuong St, Dist. 10, HCMC 

Tel: 84-8-39 57 00 57     Cellphone: 0907.47 66 47       Email: hai.ho@isb.edu.vn  

mailto:hai.ho@isb.edu.vn

